
 

            2011 Junior Elemenary Track and Field Meet - 17/06/2011             

                               White Conference                                 

                              Mohawk Sports Park                                

                                    Results                                     

  

Girls 80 Meter Dash Mite 

=================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

Finals 

  1    90 Lynch, Olivia          C.H. Bray                13.13   3  

  2    88 Knight, Kiernan        C.H. Bray                13.54   2  

  3   484 Davidson-Baptiste,     Mountview                13.80   1  

  4   210 Clock, Anne            Guy Brown                14.24   4  

  5   419 Williams, Shaneill     Lincoln Alex             14.26   4  

  6   184 Mutton, Lauren         Fessenden                14.33   3  

  7   695 Raitt, Keiara          Rousseau                 14.81   4  

  7    34 Hannah, Claire         Buchanan Par             14.81   3  

  9   405 Greenway, Jessie       Lincoln Alex             15.03   3  

 10   371 Glurman, Nev           King George              15.09   4  

 11     7 Pinnock, Daria         Bellstone                15.18   4  

 12   628 Brownlee, Maddy        Ridgemount               15.56   4  

 13   276 Nsubuga, Hudah         Holbrook                 15.59   2  

 14   692 Oldenburg, Sarah       Rousseau                 15.63   2  

 15   535 Croft, Tegan           Queens Range             15.66   2  

 16    42 Robinson-Evans, Na     Buchanan Par             15.70   1  

 17   316 Arnold, Matilyn        James MacDon             15.77   1  

 18     1 Cavanagh, Eve          Bellstone                15.82   1  

 19   373 Kennedy, Sierra        King George              15.91   1  

 20   459 T, Alexis              Linden Park              15.96   2  

 21   548 Loten, Meghan          Queens Range             15.99   1  

 22   219 Henson, Chloe          Guy Brown                16.09   4  

 23   633 Gullabzada, Maryam     Ridgemount               16.12   2  

 24   270 John, Kaitlyn          Holbrook                 16.27   3  

 25   325 Johnson, Hannah        James MacDon             16.30   3  

 26   142 Lund, Jessica          Eastmount Pa             16.40   3  

 27   596 Vansevenant, Olivi     Queensdale               16.81   2  

 28   599 Wolfe, Michaela        Queensdale               16.88   1  

 29   480 Chute, Mikaily         Mountview                17.06   2  

 30   145 Mogridge, Faith        Eastmount Pa             17.64   1  

  

Girls 300 Meter Dash Mite 

=================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1    90 Lynch, Olivia          C.H. Bray                59.04   2  

  2    88 Knight, Kiernan        C.H. Bray              1:00.21   2  

  3   184 Mutton, Lauren         Fessenden              1:02.76   1  

  4   188 Workman, Kendra        Fessenden              1:05.25   2  

  5   483 Dadani, Sarosh         Mountview              1:05.33   1  

  6   695 Raitt, Keiara          Rousseau               1:05.42   1  

  7   318 Crabtree, Keegan       James MacDon           1:06.58   2  

  8   225 Moskov, Cindy          Guy Brown              1:07.25   1  

  9    39 McEwen, Alexa          Buchanan Par           1:08.14   2  

 10   229 Ready, Taylor          Guy Brown              1:08.41   2  

 11   692 Oldenburg, Sarah       Rousseau               1:10.31   1  



 12    29 Evans, Xena            Buchanan Par           1:10.68   2  

 13     1 Cavanagh, Eve          Bellstone              1:11.93   1  

 14   371 Glurman, Nev           King George            1:12.29   2  

 15   417 Tran, Lilian           Lincoln Alex           1:13.46   1  

 16   550 Matthews, Jordan       Queens Range           1:13.67   1  

 17   316 Arnold, Matilyn        James MacDon           1:13.82   2  

 18   409 Madore, Madison        Lincoln Alex           1:15.27   2  

 19   276 Nsubuga, Hudah         Holbrook               1:15.43   1  

 20     8 Polap, Niki            Bellstone              1:15.77   1  

 21   265 Choi, Hannah           Holbrook               1:18.05   1  

 22   459 T, Alexis              Linden Park            1:19.67   2  

 23   634 Gwanyama, Bella        Ridgemount             1:19.71   1  

 24   599 Wolfe, Michaela        Queensdale             1:20.39   2  

 25   596 Vansevenant, Olivi     Queensdale             1:20.79   1  

 26   452 C, Rebeka              Linden Park            1:21.65   2  

 27   626 Al-Shaibani, Maha      Ridgemount             1:24.91   1  

 28   503 Speakman, Caryl-Le     Mountview              1:25.27   2  

 29   130 Coppes, Dominique      Eastmount Pa           1:27.67   2  

  

Girls 700 Meter Run Mite 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   212 Cushnie, Sarah         Guy Brown              2:46.56   

  2    87 Kennedy, Lauren        C.H. Bray              2:53.57   

  3   211 Cushnie, Beth          Guy Brown              2:57.84   

  4   401 Cubitt, Sequoyah       Lincoln Alex           3:01.63   

  5    75 Carnegie, Elyse        C.H. Bray              3:03.34   

  6   482 Cuss, McKenzie         Mountview              3:11.60   

  7    42 Robinson-Evans, Na     Buchanan Par           3:14.05   

  8   400 Crisp, Josie           Lincoln Alex           3:15.33   

  9    34 Hannah, Claire         Buchanan Par           3:22.76   

 10   281 Smith, Courtney        Holbrook               3:23.71   

 11   686 Koziski, Jenn          Rousseau               3:26.59   

 12   633 Gullabzada, Maryam     Ridgemount             3:28.55   

 13   674 Barasch, Naomi         Rousseau               3:30.67   

 14   282 Stevenson, Abby        Holbrook               3:33.72   

 15   637 Ledjenac, Emily        Ridgemount             3:36.65   

 16   333 Rosa, Daniella         James MacDon           3:38.38   

 17   481 Cuss, Kaileigh         Mountview              4:12.29   

 18   136 Henrichs, Britteny     Eastmount Pa           4:16.68   

 19   140 Lister, Lydia          Eastmount Pa           4:21.56   

  

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Mite 

=================================================================== 

    School                                               Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 C.H. Bray  'A'                                      1:09.15   2  

  2 Guy Brown  'A'                                      1:14.36   1  

  3 Mountview  'A'                                      1:17.87   2  

  4 Buchanan Park  'A'                                  1:18.07   1  

  5 Rousseau  'A'                                       1:19.83   1  

  6 James MacDonald  'A'                                1:20.72   1  

  7 Lincoln Alexander  'A'                              1:21.30   1  

  8 Queens Rangers  'A'                                 1:21.74   2  

  9 Holbrook  'A'                                       1:21.82   1  

 10 Queensdale  'A'                                     1:27.86   2  



 11 Ridgemount  'A'                                     1:28.82   1  

 12 Eastmount Park  'A'                                 1:32.45   1  

  

Girls Long Jump Mite 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   212 Cushnie, Sarah         Guy Brown                1.72m   

  2    79 Ehrenberg, Erika       C.H. Bray                1.70m   

  3    75 Carnegie, Elyse        C.H. Bray                1.64m   

  4   188 Workman, Kendra        Fessenden                1.51m   

  5   319 Da Silva, Makayla      James MacDon            J1.51m   

  6   484 Davidson-Baptiste,     Mountview                1.47m   

  7   211 Cushnie, Beth          Guy Brown                1.46m   

  8   633 Gullabzada, Maryam     Ridgemount               1.43m   

  9   325 Johnson, Hannah        James MacDon             1.41m   

 10   270 John, Kaitlyn          Holbrook                J1.41m   

 11   582 Ashenden, Emily        Queensdale               1.40m   

 12   550 Matthews, Jordan       Queens Range             1.38m   

 13     8 Polap, Niki            Bellstone                1.36m   

 13   405 Greenway, Jessie       Lincoln Alex             1.36m   

 13   461 W, Nadine              Linden Park              1.36m   

 13   506 Stacey, Rachel         Mountview                1.36m   

 17   703 Wood, Lucy             Rousseau                 1.33m   

 18   637 Ledjenac, Emily        Ridgemount               1.32m   

 19   546 Kearns, Maddie         Queens Range             1.25m   

 20   593 Rajapakse, Natasha     Queensdale               1.10m   

 21   453 I, Taz                 Linden Park              1.04m   

  

Girls Weight Throw Mite 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   415 Su, Sammi              Lincoln Alex            20.10m   

  2   319 Da Silva, Makayla      James MacDon            19.90m   

  3   318 Crabtree, Keegan       James MacDon            18.40m   

  4   214 Doxey, Morgan          Guy Brown               17.80m   

  5   419 Williams, Shaneill     Lincoln Alex            17.30m   

  6   641 Pegg, Sara             Ridgemount              15.90m   

  7     7 Pinnock, Daria         Bellstone               15.70m   

  8   180 Entwistle, Abby        Fessenden               15.10m   

  9   373 Kennedy, Sierra        King George             14.60m   

 10    74 Burley, Leina          C.H. Bray               14.50m   

 10   205 Babony, Kate           Guy Brown               14.50m   

 12    79 Ehrenberg, Erika       C.H. Bray               14.20m   

 13   634 Gwanyama, Bella        Ridgemount              13.70m   

 14   461 W, Nadine              Linden Park             13.10m   

 15    25 Charlebois, Carly      Buchanan Par            12.70m   

 16   281 Smith, Courtney        Holbrook                12.30m   

 16   453 I, Taz                 Linden Park             12.30m   

 18   145 Mogridge, Faith        Eastmount Pa            11.80m   

 19   554 Rose, Hannah           Queens Range            11.70m   

 20   503 Speakman, Caryl-Le     Mountview               11.40m   

 21   548 Loten, Meghan          Queens Range            11.30m   

 22     1 Cavanagh, Eve          Bellstone               11.10m   

 22   582 Ashenden, Emily        Queensdale              11.10m   

 24    46 Virgo, Vanessa         Buchanan Par             9.90m   



 25   693 Pasian, Olivia         Rousseau                 8.80m   

 26   588 Delazerda-Castano,     Queensdale               8.70m   

 27   142 Lund, Jessica          Eastmount Pa             8.20m   

 28   498 Rakem, Ayaet           Mountview                7.80m   

 29   703 Wood, Lucy             Rousseau                 7.70m   

  

Girls 80 Meter Dash Tyke 

=================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1    45 Vandenberg, Bailey     Buchanan Par             13.31   2  

  2    81 Greenhough, Emma       C.H. Bray                13.33   1  

  3   551 Prosje, Cassidy        Queens Range             13.51   4  

  4    43 Rule, Madeline         Buchanan Par             13.54   4  

  5     3 Cooper, Hunter         Bellstone                13.70   2  

  6   701 Wighardt, Madeline     Rousseau                 13.74   3  

  7   175 Chaplin-Shiga, Kai     Fessenden                13.79   1  

  8    77 Cleland, Taite         C.H. Bray                13.81   3  

  8   697 Sherrard, Farrah       Rousseau                 13.81   3  

 10   133 Griffin, Eden          Eastmount Pa             13.83   4  

 11   491 Kirkland, Alana        Mountview                13.90   1  

 12     2 Clark, Julia           Bellstone                13.93   3  

 13   125 Agner, Sierra          Eastmount Pa             13.94   3  

 14   204 Allen, Jamie           Guy Brown                13.97   1  

 15   230 Scott, Riley           Guy Brown                13.99   4  

 16   368 Bidwell, Carrie        King George              14.13   1  

 17   543 Hewitson, Meghan       Queens Range             14.23   3  

 18   402 Cumming, Kelsa         Lincoln Alex             14.30   1  

 19   320 Dermo, Kate            James MacDon             14.41   1  

 20   375 Pardiac, Shirley-A     King George              14.50   4  

 21   398 Constantini, Nicol     Lincoln Alex             14.62   3  

 21   598 Vucicevic, Angelic     Queensdale               14.62   2  

 23   591 Lefebour, Hannah       Queensdale               14.84   2  

 24   508 Ziemer, Lauren         Mountview                14.86   2  

 25   630 Curtis, Madison        Ridgemount               14.87   2  

 26   322 Gnatuk, Trinity        James MacDon             15.01   3  

 27   632 Fluit, Kayla           Ridgemount               15.12   4  

 28   458 M, Vanessa             Linden Park              15.17   4  

 29   454 K, Zoe                 Linden Park              16.30   2  

 30   283 Tin, Caroline          Holbrook                 16.54   2  

 31   269 Jia, Amy               Holbrook                 21.89   1  

  

Girls 300 Meter Dash Tyke 

=================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1    32 Gibson, Milan          Buchanan Par             53.61   1  

  2    45 Vandenberg, Bailey     Buchanan Par             59.09   2  

  3     3 Cooper, Hunter         Bellstone                59.38   1  

  4   133 Griffin, Eden          Eastmount Pa             59.53   3  

  5   209 Chisholm, Jamie        Guy Brown                59.91   3  

  6   479 Butt, Hadiqa           Mountview              1:00.30   2  

  7   378 Utman, Abbey           King George            1:00.79   3  

  8   685 Holton, Kate           Rousseau               1:00.81   2  

  9   497 Patel, Avina           Mountview              1:01.21   1  

 10   551 Prosje, Cassidy        Queens Range           1:02.74   1  

 11    77 Cleland, Taite         C.H. Bray              1:02.93   1  



 12   451 C, Amy                 Linden Park            1:03.05   3  

 13    81 Greenhough, Emma       C.H. Bray              1:03.39   3  

 14   584 Bastien, Charlotte     Queensdale             1:03.92   1  

 15   175 Chaplin-Shiga, Kai     Fessenden              1:04.98   3  

 16   406 Hunter, Brooke         Lincoln Alex           1:05.76   2  

 17   328 Merritt, Sarah         James MacDon           1:05.94   2  

 18   402 Cumming, Kelsa         Lincoln Alex           1:06.10   3  

 19   630 Curtis, Madison        Ridgemount             1:06.39   1  

 20   699 Templeton, Sophie      Rousseau               1:08.28   3  

 21     5 Gibbons, Jordon        Bellstone              1:08.84   2  

 22   597 Velenosi, Olivia       Queensdale             1:09.78   2  

 23   455 L, Courtney            Linden Park            1:09.96   1  

 24   329 Najm, Meryam           James MacDon           1:10.72   2  

 25   632 Fluit, Kayla           Ridgemount             1:13.34   2  

 26   581 Ajaz, Iman             Queensdale             1:13.35   1  

 27   326 Kewley, Tatum          James MacDon           1:14.26   1  

 28   375 Pardiac, Shirley-A     King George            1:14.93   3  

 29   262 Amer, Maseera          Holbrook               1:15.53   1  

 30   283 Tin, Caroline          Holbrook               1:16.83   3  

 31   549 Makkai, Britney        Queens Range           1:17.66   2  

 32   139 Lepine, Caitlyn        Eastmount Pa           1:24.73   1  

  

Girls 700 Meter Run Tyke 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1    32 Gibson, Milan          Buchanan Par           2:33.88   

  2    47 Wardell, Deanna        Buchanan Par           2:35.68   

  3   209 Chisholm, Jamie        Guy Brown              2:40.73   

  4   378 Utman, Abbey           King George            2:40.97   

  5   701 Wighardt, Madeline     Rousseau               2:44.67   

  6    44 Salwach, Jill          Buchanan Par           2:46.64   

  7   591 Lefebour, Hannah       Queensdale             2:47.38   

  8   685 Holton, Kate           Rousseau               2:48.14   

  9   491 Kirkland, Alana        Mountview              2:51.39   

 10   406 Hunter, Brooke         Lincoln Alex           2:51.48   

 11   598 Vucicevic, Angelic     Queensdale             2:57.82   

 12    82 Hamilton, Hillary      C.H. Bray              2:58.19   

 13   147 Pineau, Samantha       Eastmount Pa           3:03.02   

 14   508 Ziemer, Lauren         Mountview              3:03.92   

 15   374 Milben, Summer         King George            3:04.70   

 16   221 Kline, Alexandria      Guy Brown              3:07.59   

 17   412 Platt, Kaelin          Lincoln Alex           3:10.78   

 18    94 Terrett, Hannah        C.H. Bray              3:12.29   

 19   632 Fluit, Kayla           Ridgemount             3:16.95   

 20   178 Deley, Alicya          Fessenden              3:20.00   

 21   556 Soufian, Darya         Queens Range           3:21.67   

 22   327 Martens, Katelyn       James MacDon           3:30.49   

 23   269 Jia, Amy               Holbrook               3:30.86   

 24   643 Rak, Adriana           Ridgemount             3:41.34   

 25   330 Othman, Maryam         James MacDon           3:42.98   

 26   277 Osmani, Sanja          Holbrook               3:47.19   

 27   150 Webster, Alexis        Eastmount Pa           4:01.76   

  

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Tyke 

=================================================================== 

    School                                               Finals  H# 



=================================================================== 

  1 Buchanan Park  'A'                                  1:06.15   1  

  2 C.H. Bray  'A'                                      1:09.22   2  

  3 Rousseau  'A'                                       1:11.06   1  

  4 Mountview  'A'                                      1:11.21   1  

  5 Guy Brown  'A'                                      1:11.26   2  

  6 Queens Rangers  'A'                                 1:13.48   2  

  7 King George  'A'                                    1:14.53   1  

  8 Queensdale  'A'                                     1:15.03   1  

  9 Eastmount Park  'A'                                 1:17.08   2  

 10 Lincoln Alexander  'A'                              1:17.62   1  

 11 Linden Park  'A'                                    1:18.30   2  

 12 James MacDonald  'A'                                1:18.88   2  

 13 Ridgemount  'A'                                     1:21.64   1  

 14 Holbrook  'A'                                       1:24.80   1  

  

Girls Long Jump Tyke 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1     2 Clark, Julia           Bellstone                2.90m   

  2    95 Vanderbrugghen, Jo     C.H. Bray                2.84m   

  3   230 Scott, Riley           Guy Brown                2.83m   

  4    91 Morphet, Meira         C.H. Bray                2.78m   

  5   458 M, Vanessa             Linden Park              2.58m   

  6   544 Jones, Emily           Queens Range             2.45m   

  7   677 Carmichael, Charlo     Rousseau                 2.42m   

  8   403 Davidson, Hailey       Lincoln Alex             2.35m   

  9   328 Merritt, Sarah         James MacDon             2.20m   

 10   327 Martens, Katelyn       James MacDon             2.11m   

 11   495 Moore, Lindsay         Mountview                2.06m   

 12   542 Heinrichs, Franki      Queens Range             1.86m   

 13   218 Henson, Caroline       Guy Brown                1.85m   

 14   462 W, Nora                Linden Park              1.80m   

 15   277 Osmani, Sanja          Holbrook                 1.40m   

 15   273 Liberty, Lauren        Holbrook                 1.40m   

 --   493 Merritt, Madison       Mountview                 FOUL   

  

Girls Weight Throw Tyke 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   680 Connor, Holly          Rousseau                29.50m   

  2   367 Bidwell, Carie         King George             26.60m   

  3     5 Gibbons, Jordon        Bellstone               25.40m   

  4   627 Brown, Brianne         Ridgemount              24.70m   

  5   374 Milben, Summer         King George             22.90m   

  6   410 Mashkoor, Mouska       Lincoln Alex            22.70m   

  7   500 Santi, Zoe             Mountview               22.40m   

  8   125 Agner, Sierra          Eastmount Pa            21.10m   

  9   595 Sikora, Joelle         Queensdale              21.00m   

 10   320 Dermo, Kate            James MacDon            20.50m   

 11   408 Laberto, Zoe           Lincoln Alex            20.20m   

 12   322 Gnatuk, Trinity        James MacDon            19.90m   

 13   273 Liberty, Lauren        Holbrook                19.80m   

 13   218 Henson, Caroline       Guy Brown               19.80m   

 15    96 Vieyra, Jacqueline     C.H. Bray               19.60m   



 16    24 Campbell, Alayna       Buchanan Par            19.20m   

 17   462 W, Nora                Linden Park             18.90m   

 18   131 Eastland, Serina       Eastmount Pa            18.80m   

 19   223 Lissack, Carleigh      Guy Brown               18.30m   

 20   539 Gerritsen, Kara        Queens Range            17.80m   

 20   584 Bastien, Charlotte     Queensdale              17.80m   

 22   505 St. Martin, Megan      Mountview               17.70m   

 23    37 Kosic, shayla          Buchanan Par            17.50m   

 24   187 Turkstra, Cassie       Fessenden               16.10m   

 24   460 W, Heather             Linden Park             16.10m   

 26    95 Vanderbrugghen, Jo     C.H. Bray               15.90m   

 27   262 Amer, Maseera          Holbrook                12.70m   

 28   639 Nguyen, Annie          Ridgemount              11.00m   

  

Girls 80 Meter Dash Novice 

=================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1    84 Kaila, Brigit          C.H. Bray                12.65   1  

  2    86 Kennedy, Kaetlyn       C.H. Bray                12.75   1  

  3   676 Buchko, Hannah         Rousseau                 12.78   4  

  4   285 Wirasana, Kezia        Holbrook                 12.88   3  

  5   208 Bottos, Chloe          Guy Brown                12.91   3  

  6   448 B, Angeli              Linden Park              13.09   1  

  6   698 Tasker, Hailey         Rousseau                 13.09   4  

  8    30 Feather, Becky         Buchanan Par             13.11   2  

  9   537 Dyson, Taylor          Queens Range             13.14   2  

 10   207 Blythe, Emma           Guy Brown                13.21   4  

 11   396 Bridges, Arlene        Lincoln Alex             13.26   3  

 12   545 Justus, Meredith       Queens Range             13.27   1  

 12   420 Willock, Emma          Lincoln Alex             13.27   4  

 14   324 Jasutis, Kota          James MacDon             13.32   3  

 15   176 Clapham, Emma          Fessenden                13.34   3  

 16   272 Li, Michelle           Holbrook                 13.44   1  

 17   376 Roulston, Cailen       King George              13.53   2  

 18   129 Clark, Tianna          Eastmount Pa             13.80   3  

 19   642 Raguckas, Deanna       Ridgemount               13.99   2  

 20   647 Westermann, Jessic     Ridgemount               14.01   3  

 21   450 B, Sydney              Linden Park              14.15   1  

 22    31 Freisen, Rena          Buchanan Par             14.23   4  

 23    10 Watson, Sadie          Bellstone                14.30   3  

 24   499 Renault, Haley         Mountview                14.33   1  

 25     4 Degelder, Sarah        Bellstone                14.36   1  

 26   502 Sparks, Jenessa        Mountview                14.58   2  

 27   589 Donahue, Emma          Queensdale               14.67   4  

 28   583 Balla, Sam             Queensdale               15.17   2  

 29   366 Bergie, Brittney       King George              15.70   2  

 30   138 Kozun, Cassandra       Eastmount Pa             15.72   2  

  

Girls 300 Meter Dash Novice 

=================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1    30 Feather, Becky         Buchanan Par             54.09   2  

  2    86 Kennedy, Kaetlyn       C.H. Bray                54.13   2  

  3   675 Bell, Paige            Rousseau                 55.99   1  

  4   553 Roberts, Jessica       Queens Range             56.22   1  



  5   208 Bottos, Chloe          Guy Brown                56.47   1  

  6   684 Holmes, Jessica        Rousseau                 57.07   1  

  7   176 Clapham, Emma          Fessenden                57.74   1  

  8   149 Sinkins, Katie         Eastmount Pa             58.47   1  

  9   207 Blythe, Emma           Guy Brown                59.19   1  

 10   331 Rahal, Batool          James MacDon             59.25   2  

 11   332 Reyes, Claudia         James MacDon           1:01.34   2  

 12    83 Johnston, Sarah        C.H. Bray              1:01.48   1  

 13   396 Bridges, Arlene        Lincoln Alex           1:02.17   2  

 14   376 Roulston, Cailen       King George            1:02.39   1  

 15   263 Boudreau, Jossee       Holbrook               1:02.87   2  

 16   370 Fortin, Vicky          King George            1:04.89   1  

 17    40 Morrison, Makayla      Buchanan Par           1:05.33   1  

 18   137 Hill, Brooke           Eastmount Pa           1:07.94   2  

 19   625 Ahamd, Mariam          Ridgemount             1:08.59   2  

 20   590 Johnson, Laryssa       Queensdale             1:08.66   2  

 21   268 Harvey, Grace          Holbrook               1:08.98   2  

 22   501 Schleehahn, Melani     Mountview              1:09.04   2  

 23   275 Nematollahi, Hiva      Holbrook               1:09.70   1  

 24   489 Heath, Grace           Mountview              1:09.72   2  

 25   399 Crisp, Emilia          Lincoln Alex           1:10.40   2  

 26   586 Calder, Allison        Queensdale             1:11.36   1  

 27   640 Omar, Akifa            Ridgemount             1:12.94   1  

  

Girls 700 Meter Run Novice 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   553 Roberts, Jessica       Queens Range           2:30.83   

  2   675 Bell, Paige            Rousseau               2:40.82   

  3    93 Southerst, Olivia      C.H. Bray              2:44.48   

  4   176 Clapham, Emma          Fessenden              2:46.78   

  5   331 Rahal, Batool          James MacDon           2:53.02   

  6   499 Renault, Haley         Mountview              2:53.67   

  7   217 Gaspar, Emma           Guy Brown              2:55.74   

  8   698 Tasker, Hailey         Rousseau               2:56.15   

  9   275 Nematollahi, Hiva      Holbrook               2:58.87   

 10   138 Kozun, Cassandra       Eastmount Pa           3:01.62   

 11    36 Kim, aeryn             Buchanan Par           3:05.94   

 12    27 Diamond, Zoe           Buchanan Par           3:05.98   

 13   315 Afzal, Sophia          James MacDon           3:09.32   

 14   640 Omar, Akifa            Ridgemount             3:10.39   

 15   586 Calder, Allison        Queensdale             3:11.70   

 16   592 McBride, Kaitlin       Queensdale             3:11.81   

 17   394 Al-Sobhi, Hajar        Lincoln Alex           3:12.59   

 18   185 Thomasen, Sydney       Fessenden              3:14.97   

 19   489 Heath, Grace           Mountview              3:17.64   

 20   399 Crisp, Emilia          Lincoln Alex           3:22.49   

 21   372 Hicks, Taylor          King George            3:24.76   

 22   216 Fitzgerald, Deanna     Guy Brown              3:26.46   

 23   128 Charles, Brianna       Eastmount Pa           3:29.64   

 24   625 Ahamd, Mariam          Ridgemount             3:40.71   

 25   267 Fawaz, Amina           Holbrook               3:45.42   

  

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Novice 

=================================================================== 

    School                                               Finals  H# 



=================================================================== 

  1 C.H. Bray  'A'                                      1:05.32   2  

  2 Rousseau  'A'                                       1:05.36   1  

  3 Queens Rangers  'A'                                 1:08.92   1  

  4 Linden Park  'A'                                    1:09.36   2  

  5 Eastmount Park  'A'                                 1:09.41   2  

  6 Guy Brown  'A'                                      1:09.64   1  

  7 Buchanan Park  'A'                                  1:10.39   1  

  8 Lincoln Alexander  'A'                              1:10.46   2  

  9 James MacDonald  'A'                                1:11.22   1  

 10 Mountview  'A'                                      1:11.33   1  

 11 Holbrook  'A'                                       1:12.89   2  

 12 Ridgemount  'A'                                     1:15.77   1  

 13 Queensdale  'A'                                     1:16.98   1  

 14 King George  'A'                                    1:19.09   2  

  

Girls Long Jump Novice 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1    93 Southerst, Olivia      C.H. Bray                3.21m   

  2    84 Kaila, Brigit          C.H. Bray                3.10m   

  3   702 Wolanski, Sydney       Rousseau                 2.93m   

  4   185 Thomasen, Sydney       Fessenden                2.92m   

  5   682 Ferguson, Cassidy      Rousseau                 2.91m   

  6   323 Hollister, Madison     James MacDon             2.80m   

  7   536 Crowther, Rhianne      Queens Range             2.79m   

  8   448 B, Angeli              Linden Park              2.71m   

  9   457 M, Taylor              Linden Park              2.54m   

 10   228 Rahimpour, Ava         Guy Brown                2.51m   

 11   272 Li, Michelle           Holbrook                 2.43m   

 12   534 Cook, Rhiannon         Queens Range             2.41m   

 13   213 Dalla-Pasqua, Kael     Guy Brown                2.38m   

 14   625 Ahamd, Mariam          Ridgemount               2.28m   

 15   332 Reyes, Claudia         James MacDon             2.26m   

 16   642 Raguckas, Deanna       Ridgemount               2.20m   

 16   266 Choi, Rebekah          Holbrook                 2.20m   

 18   478 Beauvais, Tasnim       Mountview                2.10m   

 19   414 Smith, Hannah          Lincoln Alex             2.06m   

 20     4 Degelder, Sarah        Bellstone                2.04m   

 21   394 Al-Sobhi, Hajar        Lincoln Alex             1.73m   

 22   501 Schleehahn, Melani     Mountview                1.69m   

  

Girls Weight Throw Novice 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   642 Raguckas, Deanna       Ridgemount              30.60m   

  2   185 Thomasen, Sydney       Fessenden               28.20m   

  3   647 Westermann, Jessic     Ridgemount              28.10m   

  4   678 Childs, Megan          Rousseau                27.00m   

  5   507 Tosh, Madison          Mountview               26.70m   

  6   285 Wirasana, Kezia        Holbrook                22.70m   

  7   321 Droski, Maddison       James MacDon            22.50m   

  8   552 Renton, Victoria       Queens Range            22.20m   

  9   228 Rahimpour, Ava         Guy Brown               21.60m   

 10   271 LeBlanc, Nicole        Holbrook                21.40m   



 11   227 Pilon, Katie           Guy Brown               21.20m   

 12   144 McFarlane-W, Taylo     Eastmount Pa            20.90m   

 13   702 Wolanski, Sydney       Rousseau                20.60m   

 14    10 Watson, Sadie          Bellstone               20.30m   

 15   331 Rahal, Batool          James MacDon            20.10m   

 16   370 Fortin, Vicky          King George             19.20m   

 17    73 Andrego, Nadele        C.H. Bray               18.80m   

 18   555 Simpson, Victoria      Queens Range            18.60m   

 19   372 Hicks, Taylor          King George             18.50m   

 20    36 Kim, aeryn             Buchanan Par            18.20m   

 21   490 Jani, Olivia           Mountview               18.00m   

 22   420 Willock, Emma          Lincoln Alex            17.20m   

 23   146 Paul, Rachel           Eastmount Pa            16.60m   

 24    31 Freisen, Rena          Buchanan Par            16.20m   

 24   404 De Ell-Mahoney, Al     Lincoln Alex            16.20m   

 26   447 A, Paula               Linden Park             16.00m   

 27    92 Skrok, Jordan          C.H. Bray               15.90m   

 28   456 M, Nicole              Linden Park             15.20m   

  

Girls 100 Meter Dash Bantam 

=================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1   397 Claxton, Troiana       Lincoln Alex             15.12   1  

  2   231 Wylie, Bella           Guy Brown                15.24   4  

  3   127 Buckle, Grace          Eastmount Pa             15.26   2  

  4   690 Miller, Emily          Rousseau                 15.44   4  

  5   224 Moffat, Emily          Guy Brown                15.56   1  

  6    41 Ranalli, Nicole        Buchanan Par             15.57   2  

  7   629 Charmee, Yasamin       Ridgemount               15.61   3  

  8   600 Woodworth, Fiona       Queensdale               15.80   3  

  9   679 Chilton, Hailey        Rousseau                 15.84   1  

 10   379 Utman, Lexi            King George              15.86   3  

 11    85 Keenan, Jacomina       C.H. Bray                15.91   4  

 11    97 Weston, Emme           C.H. Bray                15.91   2  

 13   485 Davis, Laura           Mountview                15.98   4  

 14   141 Lund, Erika            Eastmount Pa             15.99   4  

 15   335 Shibli, Laela          James MacDon             16.05   2  

 16   179 Delorenzis, Cassie     Fessenden                16.17   2  

 17   538 Gabel, Miranda         Queens Range             16.25   3  

 18   631 Didone-Dawson, Cla     Ridgemount               16.37   3  

 19   186 Turkstra, Ally         Fessenden                16.42   3  

 20   317 Bradd, Heather         James MacDon             16.58   1  

 21   541 Gray, Nicole           Queens Range             16.75   1  

 22   487 Elbe, Bridget          Mountview                16.80   1  

 23    26 Ciaramella, diana      Buchanan Par             16.99   4  

 24   585 Brewer, Kennedy        Queensdale               17.07   2  

 25   377 Roussel, Alicia        King George              17.76   2  

 26     9 Reynolds, Hailey       Bellstone                18.08   1  

 27   274 Mohammed, Isrra        Holbrook                 18.38   2  

 28   279 Ristic, Teodora        Holbrook                 18.53   3  

 29   395 Blanchard, Lyn         Lincoln Alex             19.51   4  

  

Girls 300 Meter Dash Bantam 

=================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 



  1   284 Wang, Peipei           Holbrook                 51.16   2  

  2   224 Moffat, Emily          Guy Brown                51.75   2  

  3   486 Dunford, Faith         Mountview                53.33   1  

  4   397 Claxton, Troiana       Lincoln Alex             53.75   2  

  5   694 Pejam, Bita            Rousseau                 54.21   1  

  6   182 Hamilton, Lindsay      Fessenden                54.99   1  

  7   379 Utman, Lexi            King George              55.05   1  

  8   696 Raymond, Nora          Rousseau                 55.52   2  

  9   336 Welsh, Natalie         James MacDon             55.66   2  

 10   691 Neame, Sawyer          Rousseau                 55.99   1  

 11    97 Weston, Emme           C.H. Bray                56.04   1  

 12   485 Davis, Laura           Mountview                56.74   2  

 13   635 Kanjirappallil, Ra     Ridgemount               57.24   1  

 14    78 De Leon, Ariel         C.H. Bray                57.83   2  

 15    35 hastings, Summer       Buchanan Par             59.92   2  

 16   418 Vicentijevic, Luba     Lincoln Alex           1:00.04   1  

 17   220 Hillier, Carrie        Guy Brown              1:00.26   1  

 18   183 Mussel, Ryan           Fessenden              1:00.38   2  

 19   646 Vuong, Vanessa         Ridgemount             1:00.82   2  

 20   135 Guest, Marissa         Eastmount Pa           1:00.99   1  

 21    28 Elstone, Meredith      Buchanan Par           1:01.32   1  

 22   585 Brewer, Kennedy        Queensdale             1:03.07   1  

 23   587 Clause, Emma           Queensdale             1:05.54   1  

 24   532 Bromke, Acadia         Queens Range           1:06.10   2  

 25     9 Reynolds, Hailey       Bellstone              1:07.91   1  

 26   365 Albino, Sabrina        King George            1:07.92   2  

 27   278 Rioz-Gomez, Andrea     Holbrook               1:08.78   2  

 28   547 Loten, Calista         Queens Range           1:10.32   1  

 29   143 Mathison, McKenzie     Eastmount Pa           1:11.80   2  

  

Girls 700 Meter Run Bantam 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   486 Dunford, Faith         Mountview              2:25.35   

  2   284 Wang, Peipei           Holbrook               2:26.95   

  3    80 Farnworth, Hannah      C.H. Bray              2:35.96   

  4   696 Raymond, Nora          Rousseau               2:36.02   

  5   280 Shurrb, Asil           Holbrook               2:39.91   

  6    76 Carnegie, Sonya        C.H. Bray              2:40.63   

  7    41 Ranalli, Nicole        Buchanan Par           2:46.31   

  8   504 St. Martin, Jenna      Mountview              2:46.79   

  9   220 Hillier, Carrie        Guy Brown              2:46.87   

 10    28 Elstone, Meredith      Buchanan Par           2:47.36   

 11   700 vanHeerden, Ava        Rousseau               2:48.60   

 12   181 Gator, Jessie          Fessenden              2:49.29   

 13   183 Mussel, Ryan           Fessenden              2:52.21   

 14   134 Griffin, Julia         Eastmount Pa           2:53.93   

 15   688 Laurat, Grace          Rousseau               3:03.56   

 16   418 Vicentijevic, Luba     Lincoln Alex           3:08.02   

 17   636 Kozel, Lexi            Ridgemount             3:14.52   

 18   638 Mahmood, Danya         Ridgemount             3:20.25   

 19   407 Hunter, Kayleigh       Lincoln Alex           3:20.37   

 20   206 Bennet, Natalie        Guy Brown              3:22.72   

 21   547 Loten, Calista         Queens Range           3:27.52   

 22   126 Aul, Sarah             Eastmount Pa           3:48.21   

  



Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam 

=================================================================== 

    School                                               Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 Rousseau  'A'                                       1:01.67   2  

  2 Guy Brown  'A'                                      1:03.02   1  

  3 C.H. Bray  'A'                                      1:03.91   2  

  4 Buchanan Park  'A'                                  1:06.62   1  

  5 Mountview  'A'                                      1:07.42   2  

  6 Queensdale  'A'                                     1:09.09   1  

  7 Fessenden  'A'                                      1:09.11   2  

  8 Ridgemount  'A'                                     1:09.45   2  

  9 Queens Rangers  'A'                                 1:10.10   1  

 10 Holbrook  'A'                                       1:10.99   1  

 11 Lincoln Alexander  'A'                              1:11.11   1  

 12 James MacDonald  'A'                                1:11.25   1  

 13 Eastmount Park  'A'                                 1:12.98   2  

 14 King George  'A'                                    1:16.16   1  

  

Girls Long Jump Bantam 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   231 Wylie, Bella           Guy Brown                3.60m   

  2   317 Bradd, Heather         James MacDon             3.32m   

  3    80 Farnworth, Hannah      C.H. Bray                3.23m   

  4   690 Miller, Emily          Rousseau                 3.13m   

  5   179 Delorenzis, Cassie     Fessenden                3.02m   

  6   226 Nagatakiya, Ali        Guy Brown                2.97m   

  7   645 Stephenson, Ally       Ridgemount               2.90m   

  8    85 Keenan, Jacomina       C.H. Bray                2.87m   

  9   280 Shurrb, Asil           Holbrook                 2.74m   

 10   683 Galvin, Isabella       Rousseau                 2.65m   

 11     9 Reynolds, Hailey       Bellstone                2.61m   

 12   631 Didone-Dawson, Cla     Ridgemount               2.55m   

 13   174 Chan, Hannah           Fessenden                2.50m   

 14   494 Moore, Jennifer        Mountview                2.35m   

 15   411 Mashkoor, Sultanna     Lincoln Alex             2.34m   

 16   541 Gray, Nicole           Queens Range             2.28m   

 17   496 Oreilly, Cailin        Mountview                2.25m   

 18   533 Burnett, Summer        Queens Range             2.23m   

 --   261 Al-Kharsan, Hudda      Holbrook                  FOUL   

  

Girls Weight Throw Bantam 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   335 Shibli, Laela          James MacDon            34.70m   

  2    33 hammond, Hannah        Buchanan Par            33.30m   

  3   644 Shakeshaft, Keelei     Ridgemount              29.50m   

  4   648 Yakiwchuk, Cassidi     Ridgemount              27.90m   

  5   226 Nagatakiya, Ali        Guy Brown               27.60m   

  6   222 Lewitzky, Stefanie     Guy Brown               27.00m   

  7   365 Albino, Sabrina        King George             26.80m   

  8   645 Stephenson, Ally       Ridgemount              26.60m   

  9   681 Curto, Hannah          Rousseau                26.20m   

 10    89 Long, Julia            C.H. Bray               26.10m   



 11   279 Ristic, Teodora        Holbrook                24.90m   

 12    76 Carnegie, Sonya        C.H. Bray               23.90m   

 13   369 Ekelman, Tiffanie      King George             23.70m   

 14   416 Thobani, Tijhiana      Lincoln Alex            23.10m   

 15   532 Bromke, Acadia         Queens Range            22.70m   

 16   126 Aul, Sarah             Eastmount Pa            22.10m   

 17   181 Gator, Jessie          Fessenden               21.90m   

 17   179 Delorenzis, Cassie     Fessenden               21.90m   

 19   673 Amodeo, Grace          Rousseau                21.70m   

 20   533 Burnett, Summer        Queens Range            21.40m   

 21   694 Pejam, Bita            Rousseau                19.70m   

 22   141 Lund, Erika            Eastmount Pa            19.10m   

 23   488 Graham, Aleta          Mountview               17.70m   

 24    38 Kosic, Sheena          Buchanan Par            16.50m   

 25   334 Schlichting, Kaity     James MacDon            16.30m   

 26   587 Clause, Emma           Queensdale              16.10m   

 27   261 Al-Kharsan, Hudda      Holbrook                15.30m   

 28   494 Moore, Jennifer        Mountview               14.30m   

  

Boys 80 Meter Dash Mite 

=================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1   614 Matsell, Thomas        Queensdale               12.95   4  

  2   113 Johnston, Parker       C.H. Bray                13.30   3  

  3   170 Redmond, Ray           Eastmount Pa             13.32   2  

  4   242 Eastlake-Keller, J     Guy Brown                13.36   4  

  5   101 Conacher, Liam         C.H. Bray                13.43   3  

  6   574 Nash, Derek            Queens Range             13.79   2  

  7   523 Ormerod, Nolan         Mountview                13.85   2  

  8   363 Stewart, Dacquarn      James MacDon             13.88   1  

  9    57 Francis, Elijah        Buchanan Par             13.92   4  

 10   197 Mathews, Ethan         Fessenden                13.97   3  

 11   725 Rajasingham, Skyle     Rousseau                 13.98   1  

 12   605 Calder, Spencer        Queensdale               14.04   3  

 13   348 Isowa, Mason           James MacDon             14.08   3  

 14   252 Paterson, Keaghan      Guy Brown                14.09   3  

 15   422 Ambridge, Jordan       Lincoln Alex             14.21   4  

 16   662 Horncastle, Jake       Ridgemount               14.27   1  

 17   425 Cane, Ethan            Lincoln Alex             14.36   1  

 18   579 Wilson, Connor         Queens Range             14.38   2  

 19   669 Sanchez, Christoph     Ridgemount               14.43   4  

 20    21 Moral, Eric            Bellstone                14.48   2  

 21   287 Boivin, Philip         Holbrook                 14.72   2  

 22   708 Bladon, Spencer        Rousseau                 14.80   1  

 22   296 Hammoud, Ali           Holbrook                 14.80   3  

 24   511 Beauvais, Hamza        Mountview                15.02   1  

 25   156 Hussey, Luke           Eastmount Pa             15.14   1  

 26    60 Hammond, Zack          Buchanan Par             15.40   2  

 27    22 Oliverio, Jacob        Bellstone                15.45   4  

  

Boys 300 Meter Dash Mite 

=================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1   113 Johnston, Parker       C.H. Bray                55.77   2  

  2   576 Roberts, Norman        Queens Range             57.40   1  



  3   237 Dietz, Jacob           Guy Brown                57.69   2  

  4   614 Matsell, Thomas        Queensdale               58.35   2  

  5   111 Grundy, William        C.H. Bray                58.82   1  

  6   446 Zandstra, Justin       Lincoln Alex             59.01   1  

  7   238 Dietz, Zach            Guy Brown                59.15   1  

  8   523 Ormerod, Nolan         Mountview                59.49   2  

  9   158 Jones, Raymond         Eastmount Pa           1:00.35   1  

 10   710 Brankovic, Adam        Rousseau               1:02.76   1  

 11   296 Hammoud, Ali           Holbrook               1:02.96   2  

 12   669 Sanchez, Christoph     Ridgemount             1:03.54   1  

 13   338 Al-Kazimi, Hassan      James MacDon           1:04.18   1  

 14   708 Bladon, Spencer        Rousseau               1:04.20   1  

 15   574 Nash, Derek            Queens Range           1:05.26   2  

 16    21 Moral, Eric            Bellstone              1:05.40   2  

 17   652 Barry, Michael         Ridgemount             1:05.48   2  

 18   343 Fink, Zachary          James MacDon           1:06.24   2  

 19   189 Bagliolid, Cameron     Fessenden              1:06.30   1  

 20   511 Beauvais, Hamza        Mountview              1:07.07   1  

 21    59 Gilchrist, Gregor      Buchanan Par           1:07.50   2  

 22   466 G, Antonio             Linden Park            1:07.85   1  

 23   309 Shurrab, Fady          Holbrook               1:08.83   1  

 24   287 Boivin, Philip         Holbrook               1:11.52   1  

 25   444 Smith, Sawyer          Lincoln Alex           1:11.69   2  

 26    62 Imran, Sharooz         Buchanan Par           1:13.83   1  

 27   477 S, Damion              Linden Park            1:15.37   2  

 28    12 Ahmed, Hannan          Bellstone              1:15.75   2  

 29   384 Fortin, Kevin          King George            1:16.48   1  

 30   157 James, Jayden          Eastmount Pa           1:20.33   2  

 31   154 Florek, Niles          Eastmount Pa           1:27.58   2  

  

Boys 700 Meter Run Mite 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   237 Dietz, Jacob           Guy Brown              2:32.52   

  2   604 Bingham, Tommy         Queensdale             2:33.97   

  3   576 Roberts, Norman        Queens Range           2:37.27   

  4   239 Dietz, Zachary         Guy Brown              2:40.07   

  5   662 Horncastle, Jake       Ridgemount             2:44.24   

  6   605 Calder, Spencer        Queensdale             2:44.79   

  7   101 Conacher, Liam         C.H. Bray              2:46.60   

  8   650 Al-Basha, Waleed       Ridgemount             2:47.54   

  9   121 Sferrazza, Jacob       C.H. Bray              2:50.56   

 10   446 Zandstra, Justin       Lincoln Alex           2:55.54   

 11   520 Medjedovic, Andy       Mountview              2:56.93   

 12    57 Francis, Elijah        Buchanan Par           3:00.13   

 13    60 Hammond, Zack          Buchanan Par           3:00.21   

 14   720 Jormakka, Colin        Rousseau               3:01.57   

 15   343 Fink, Zachary          James MacDon           3:03.25   

 16   155 Grey, Josh             Eastmount Pa           3:06.34   

 17   723 Martin, Jack           Rousseau               3:07.18   

 18   352 Lin, Neil              James MacDon           3:08.19   

 19   427 Ceh, Jonathon          Lincoln Alex           3:08.32   

 20   568 Gunby, Tyler           Queens Range           3:16.38   

 21   288 Burch, Joel            Holbrook               3:21.54   

 22   512 Beharrell, Cole        Mountview              3:22.79   

 23   172 Simpson, Aiden         Eastmount Pa           3:25.36   



 24   302 Palmer, Alex           Holbrook               3:42.96   

  

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Mite 

=================================================================== 

    School                                               Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 Queensdale  'A'                                     1:09.31   2  

  2 C.H. Bray  'A'                                      1:10.28   2  

  3 James MacDonald  'A'                                1:11.49   1  

  4 Buchanan Park  'A'                                  1:11.65   1  

  5 Guy Brown  'A'                                      1:12.19   2  

  6 Rousseau  'A'                                       1:12.21   2  

  7 Lincoln Alexander  'A'                              1:13.42   1  

  8 Queens Rangers  'A'                                 1:14.38   1  

  9 Ridgemount  'A'                                     1:15.12   1  

 10 Mountview  'A'                                      1:23.50   1  

  

Boys Long Jump Mite 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   652 Barry, Michael         Ridgemount               1.82m   

  2   444 Smith, Sawyer          Lincoln Alex             1.72m   

  3   520 Medjedovic, Andy       Mountview                1.70m   

  4   233 Barker, Jackson        Guy Brown                1.69m   

  5   197 Mathews, Ethan         Fessenden                1.67m   

  6    98 Bishop, Adam           C.H. Bray               J1.67m   

  7   579 Wilson, Connor         Queens Range             1.62m   

  8    22 Oliverio, Jacob        Bellstone               J1.62m   

  9   710 Brankovic, Adam        Rousseau                 1.61m   

 10   312 Walsh-Bambi, Lucas     Holbrook                 1.60m   

 10   341 Dibbley, Jackson       James MacDon             1.60m   

 12   111 Grundy, William        C.H. Bray                1.56m   

 13   422 Ambridge, Jordan       Lincoln Alex             1.53m   

 14   601 Auger, Joshua          Queensdale               1.51m   

 15   258 vanderMark, Luke       Guy Brown                1.46m   

 16   466 G, Antonio             Linden Park              1.45m   

 16   465 F, Jacob               Linden Park              1.45m   

 18   291 Crane, Eithan          Holbrook                 1.42m   

 19   650 Al-Basha, Waleed       Ridgemount               1.37m   

 20   344 Gaylord, Ryan          James MacDon             1.34m   

 21   610 Haylock, Joshua        Queensdale               1.30m   

 --   566 Gerritsen, Brenden     Queens Range              FOUL   

  

Boys Weight Throw Mite 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   425 Cane, Ethan            Lincoln Alex            28.00m   

  2   157 James, Jayden          Eastmount Pa            26.00m   

  3    98 Bishop, Adam           C.H. Bray               25.30m   

  4    21 Moral, Eric            Bellstone               24.70m   

  5   348 Isowa, Mason           James MacDon            24.60m   

  6   291 Crane, Eithan          Holbrook                24.40m   

  7   706 Barbour, Tyson         Rousseau                23.90m   

  8   239 Dietz, Zachary         Guy Brown               23.15m   

  9   531 Swing, Liam            Mountview               21.40m   



 10   601 Auger, Joshua          Queensdale              21.05m   

 11   312 Walsh-Bambi, Lucas     Holbrook                20.60m   

 12   716 Graham, Spencer        Rousseau                20.20m   

 13   717 Hamilton, Ben          Rousseau                20.15m   

 14   189 Bagliolid, Cameron     Fessenden               20.10m   

 14   466 G, Antonio             Linden Park             20.10m   

 16   350 Kirsch, Caleb          James MacDon            19.35m   

 17   568 Gunby, Tyler           Queens Range            19.25m   

 18   650 Al-Basha, Waleed       Ridgemount              19.10m   

 19   530 Swing, Cole            Mountview               18.10m   

 20   384 Fortin, Kevin          King George             17.00m   

 21    59 Gilchrist, Gregor      Buchanan Par            16.65m   

 22   668 Nelson, Jared          Ridgemount              16.00m   

 23   610 Haylock, Joshua        Queensdale              15.90m   

 24   114 Lee, Spencer           C.H. Bray               14.70m   

 25   427 Ceh, Jonathon          Lincoln Alex            14.60m   

 26   477 S, Damion              Linden Park             14.40m   

 27    12 Ahmed, Hannan          Bellstone               13.00m   

 28    50 Barnes, Drake          Buchanan Par            12.00m   

  

Boys 80 Meter Dash Tyke 

=================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1   514 Dunford, Blake         Mountview                12.98   2  

  2   712 Bray, Connor           Rousseau                 13.14   4  

  3    66 McGimpsey, cameron     Buchanan Par             13.17   4  

  4    56 Folkes, Brian          Buchanan Par             13.22   3  

  5   381 Chaddock, Zack         King George              13.30   4  

  6   100 Collier, Logan         C.H. Bray                13.37   4  

  7   104 Farnworth, Weston      C.H. Bray                13.41   3  

  8   250 Mepham, Owen           Guy Brown                13.45   3  

  8   724 Neame, Turner          Rousseau                 13.45   1  

 10   443 Shlega, Michael        Lincoln Alex             13.61   1  

 11   624 Williams, Tyler        Queensdale               13.66   2  

 12   201 Vaugeois, Mitchel      Fessenden                13.70   3  

 13   171 Silverthorne, Owen     Eastmount Pa             13.91   2  

 14   391 Morris, Trevor         King George              13.94   3  

 15   476 Robinson, Jack         Linden Park              13.97   2  

 16   306 Rafferty, Caleb        Holbrook                 14.00   4  

 17   654 Blackbird, Jake        Ridgemount               14.04   3  

 18    20 Markovic, Jacob        Bellstone                14.05   1  

 18   607 Hampson, Ethan         Queensdale               14.05   3  

 20   247 Kitchen, Travis        Guy Brown                14.07   1  

 21   661 Hampton, Johnny        Ridgemount               14.13   2  

 22   346 Hinz, Zach             James MacDon             14.14   1  

 23   160 Laking, Dylan          Eastmount Pa             14.26   1  

 24    15 Demizio, Jonah         Bellstone                14.72   1  

 25   421 Al-Sobhi, Mohammad     Lincoln Alex             14.75   4  

 26   470 K, Greg                Linden Park              15.13   2  

 27   337 Al Shimari, Yousif     James MacDon             15.32   1  

 28   289 Burch, Nolan           Holbrook                 15.40   3  

 29   510 Armstrong, Calvin      Mountview                15.70   2  

 30   562 Ferguson, Eric         Queens Range             15.87   4  

 31   559 DeWolfe, Kobe          Queens Range             16.01   2  

  

Boys 300 Meter Dash Tyke 



=================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1   518 Hedgcock, James        Mountview                53.86   2  

  2    66 McGimpsey, cameron     Buchanan Par             54.12   2  

  3   709 Bondy, Jack            Rousseau                 56.26   1  

  4   603 Bell, Nathan           Queensdale               56.70   1  

  5   611 Lantz, Thomas          Queensdale               57.09   3  

  6   124 Zucker, Jamie          C.H. Bray                58.87   3  

  7   381 Chaddock, Zack         King George              58.90   2  

  8   356 Mazzetti, Michael      James MacDon             58.94   1  

  9    49 Badi, Matthew          Buchanan Par           1:00.10   3  

 10   250 Mepham, Owen           Guy Brown              1:00.13   1  

 11   391 Morris, Trevor         King George            1:00.49   2  

 12   475 R, Jack                Linden Park            1:00.77   1  

 13   580 Wilson, Jacob          Queens Range           1:00.88   3  

 14   617 Riddles, Evan          Queensdale             1:01.21   3  

 15   104 Farnworth, Weston      C.H. Bray              1:01.49   2  

 16   560 Dunham, Dylan          Queens Range           1:01.97   3  

 17   443 Shlega, Michael        Lincoln Alex           1:02.30   3  

 18   236 DaSilva, Corson        Guy Brown              1:02.42   3  

 19   727 Schurer, Ben           Rousseau               1:03.09   1  

 20   663 Jancic, Velimir        Ridgemount             1:04.21   2  

 21   471 M, Jacob               Linden Park            1:05.05   2  

 22   244 Holmes, Hudson         Guy Brown              1:05.13   2  

 22   298 Kertoci, Ilvi          Holbrook               1:05.13   3  

 24   649 Al Ali, Hussian        Ridgemount             1:05.50   1  

 25   516 Guy, Brenden           Mountview              1:06.08   2  

 26   429 Creelman, Ethan        Lincoln Alex           1:06.21   2  

 27   167 McLaughlin, Patric     Eastmount Pa           1:12.34   3  

 28    15 Demizio, Jonah         Bellstone              1:12.95   1  

 29   152 Cater, Jarrett         Eastmount Pa           1:13.88   3  

 30   159 Kinchen, Logan         Eastmount Pa           1:15.33   1  

  

Boys 700 Meter Run Tyke 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   518 Hedgcock, James        Mountview              2:28.13   

  2   724 Neame, Turner          Rousseau               2:33.80   

  3   611 Lantz, Thomas          Queensdale             2:34.65   

  4   709 Bondy, Jack            Rousseau               2:36.29   

  5    48 Atchison, Ben          Buchanan Par           2:38.95   

  6   339 Al-Kazimi, Hussian     James MacDon           2:43.84   

  7   153 Cleary, Ashton         Eastmount Pa           2:45.48   

  8   613 Marcus, Nathaniel      Queensdale             2:47.73   

  9   200 Van der Heuvel, Na     Fessenden              2:48.46   

 10   236 DaSilva, Corson        Guy Brown              2:48.72   

 11   108 Gibbs, Evan            C.H. Bray              2:50.21   

 12   107 Gashi, Erion           C.H. Bray              2:50.51   

 13   298 Kertoci, Ilvi          Holbrook               2:56.24   

 14   429 Creelman, Ethan        Lincoln Alex           2:57.07   

 15   357 Mechel, Samir          James MacDon           2:57.31   

 16   434 Ho, Marcus             Lincoln Alex           2:58.09   

 17   244 Holmes, Hudson         Guy Brown              2:58.85   

 18   562 Ferguson, Eric         Queens Range           3:03.49   

 19   516 Guy, Brenden           Mountview              3:05.28   



 20   649 Al Ali, Hussian        Ridgemount             3:11.15   

 21   293 Ding, Michael          Holbrook               3:16.46   

 22   393 Thompson, Josh         King George            3:17.81   

 23   166 McLaughlin, James      Eastmount Pa           3:19.71   

 24   386 Huynh, Ken             King George            3:19.83   

  

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Tyke 

=================================================================== 

    School                                               Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 Rousseau  'A'                                       1:07.50   2  

  2 C.H. Bray  'A'                                      1:07.61   1  

  3 Queensdale  'A'                                     1:08.66   2  

  4 Guy Brown  'A'                                      1:10.95   1  

  5 Mountview  'A'                                      1:11.32   2  

  6 Buchanan Park  'A'                                  1:12.45   1  

  7 King George  'A'                                    1:13.27   2  

  8 Lincoln Alexander  'A'                              1:15.68   2  

  9 Eastmount Park  'A'                                 1:16.17   2  

 10 Linden Park  'A'                                    1:16.19   1  

 11 James MacDonald  'A'                                1:18.64   1  

 12 Queens Rangers  'A'                                 1:20.75   1  

 13 Holbrook  'A'                                       1:21.21   1  

 -- Ridgemount  'A'                                          DQ   1  

  

Boys Long Jump Tyke 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   100 Collier, Logan         C.H. Bray                3.48m   

  2   253 Phillips, Dustin       Guy Brown                3.30m   

  3   124 Zucker, Jamie          C.H. Bray                3.10m   

  4   727 Schurer, Ben           Rousseau                J3.10m   

  5   356 Mazzetti, Michael      James MacDon             3.08m   

  6    15 Demizio, Jonah         Bellstone                3.02m   

  7   661 Hampton, Johnny        Ridgemount               2.97m   

  8   198 Mazzadi, Stephan       Fessenden                2.95m   

  9   712 Bray, Connor           Rousseau                 2.90m   

 10   525 Osinga, Brandon        Mountview                2.89m   

 11   654 Blackbird, Jake        Ridgemount               2.86m   

 12    20 Markovic, Jacob        Bellstone                2.85m   

 13   247 Kitchen, Travis        Guy Brown                2.80m   

 14   472 M, Shawn               Linden Park              2.77m   

 15   522 Oreilly, Declan        Mountview                2.35m   

 16   305 Pidgeon, Seth          Holbrook                 2.34m   

 17   357 Mechel, Samir          James MacDon             2.21m   

 18   286 Ameen, Aun             Holbrook                 2.15m   

 19   439 Nadeem, Abir           Lincoln Alex             1.99m   

 20   421 Al-Sobhi, Mohammad     Lincoln Alex             1.68m   

  

Boys Weight Throw Tyke 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   122 Smith, Ethan           C.H. Bray               33.30m   

  2   656 Burmaster, Zack        Ridgemount              32.70m   

  3   112 Hostein, Max           C.H. Bray               31.65m   



  4   727 Schurer, Ben           Rousseau                31.00m   

  5   337 Al Shimari, Yousif     James MacDon            30.80m   

  6   387 Jessop, Connor         King George             29.40m   

  7   199 Penson, Jack           Fessenden               29.05m   

  8   359 Pantitis, Ben          James MacDon            28.42m   

  9    71 Wilde, Colin           Buchanan Par            27.75m   

 10   514 Dunford, Blake         Mountview               27.50m   

 11   560 Dunham, Dylan          Queens Range            27.10m   

 12   653 Bartlett-Kammerer,     Ridgemount              26.80m   

 12   528 Rakem, Ali             Mountview               26.80m   

 14   728 vanGroningen, Jaco     Rousseau                25.90m   

 15    20 Markovic, Jacob        Bellstone               25.80m   

 16   423 Awad, Areeb            Lincoln Alex            25.05m   

 17   163 Lloyd-Cayuga, Mark     Eastmount Pa            23.20m   

 18   603 Bell, Nathan           Queensdale              23.00m   

 19   289 Burch, Nolan           Holbrook                22.00m   

 20   580 Wilson, Jacob          Queens Range            21.30m   

 21   617 Riddles, Evan          Queensdale              21.24m   

 22   470 K, Greg                Linden Park             20.85m   

 23   475 R, Jack                Linden Park             19.25m   

 24   386 Huynh, Ken             King George             18.90m   

  

Boys 80 Meter Dash Novice 

=================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1   241 Drury, Mason           Guy Brown                11.85   3  

  2    99 Coffen, Liam           C.H. Bray                12.54   2  

  3   255 Sprague, David         Guy Brown                12.61   1  

  4   570 Mason, Travis          Queens Range             12.68   1  

  4   707 Baxter, Ethan          Rousseau                 12.68   4  

  6   513 Cremasco, Mark         Mountview                12.69   2  

  7   441 Rookwood-Hodge, Ma     Lincoln Alex             12.79   2  

  8   718 Holton, Will           Rousseau                 12.82   3  

  9   162 Leonardo, Marco        Eastmount Pa             12.89   2  

 10   524 Ormerod, Tyler         Mountview                12.97   1  

 10   565 Fitzpatrick, Camer     Queens Range             12.97   3  

 12   194 Hodgson, Tennyson      Fessenden                13.09   4  

 13   660 Hampton, James         Ridgemount               13.16   1  

 14   169 Parker, Deyvante       Eastmount Pa             13.23   3  

 15   308 Scott, Mitchell        Holbrook                 13.30   4  

 16   362 Rosa, Marco            James MacDon             13.34   1  

 17   430 Cumming, Keegan        Lincoln Alex             13.36   4  

 18    65 lampman, Simon         Buchanan Par             13.45   4  

 19    64 Johnson, Andrew        Buchanan Par             13.55   1  

 20   106 Garcia, Liam           C.H. Bray                13.56   4  

 21   301 Mubiru, Ali            Holbrook                 13.74   4  

 22    16 Hamill, Ethan          Bellstone                13.77   3  

 23   392 Roussel, Jacob         King George              13.95   3  

 24   572 Mikhalkov, Valenti     Queens Range             13.96   3  

 25   659 Curtis, Joshua         Ridgemount               14.16   2  

 26   609 Hassanpanah, Hewa      Queensdale               14.18   4  

 27   467 G, Chris               Linden Park              14.39   3  

 28   390 Mitchell, Nick         King George              14.47   1  

 29   620 Siccard, Paul          Queensdale               14.77   2  

 30    14 Boyes, Sebastian       Bellstone                14.81   2  

 31   342 Estolas, Arnel         James MacDon             14.89   1  



  

Boys 300 Meter Dash Novice 

=================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1   438 McLeod, Cameron        Lincoln Alex             51.44   1  

  2   355 Martin, Kyle           James MacDon             52.40   1  

  3    99 Coffen, Liam           C.H. Bray                52.53   1  

  4   254 Seguin, Alex           Guy Brown                53.85   1  

  5   524 Ormerod, Tyler         Mountview                55.00   1  

  6   563 Ferguson, Mark         Queens Range             56.68   1  

  7   719 Jack, William          Rousseau                 57.48   1  

  8   109 Griffin, Jake          C.H. Bray                58.93   1  

  9   441 Rookwood-Hodge, Ma     Lincoln Alex             59.28   1  

 10   362 Rosa, Marco            James MacDon             59.82   1  

 11   241 Drury, Mason           Guy Brown              1:01.04   2  

 12   314 Wu, John               Holbrook               1:01.37   1  

 13    65 lampman, Simon         Buchanan Par           1:02.18   1  

 14   255 Sprague, David         Guy Brown              1:03.27   2  

 15    16 Hamill, Ethan          Bellstone              1:04.17   1  

 16   307 Sadat, Abrar           Holbrook               1:05.89   2  

 17   203 Workman, Hugh          Fessenden              1:07.17   2  

 18   667 McAlpine, Noah         Ridgemount             1:08.92   2  

 19    54 Dickenson, Parker      Buchanan Par           1:09.50   2  

 20    19 Madden, Ethan          Bellstone              1:10.38   1  

 21    14 Boyes, Sebastian       Bellstone              1:10.48   1  

 22   705 Barberi, Michael       Rousseau               1:10.93   2  

 23    51 Bishop, Owen           Buchanan Par           1:12.15   2  

 24   571 McLeod, Jacob          Queens Range           1:13.15   2  

 25   469 H, Jason               Linden Park            1:16.04   2  

 26   388 MacDonald, Michael     King George            1:16.57   2  

 27   619 Russell, Aidan         Queensdale             1:17.53   2  

 28   612 Machan, Corey          Queensdale             1:18.11   2  

 29   380 Butler, Kody           King George            1:20.15   2  

 30   515 Girt, Ben              Mountview              1:31.10   2  

  

Boys 700 Meter Run Novice 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   355 Martin, Kyle           James MacDon           2:23.54   

  2   254 Seguin, Alex           Guy Brown              2:24.36   

  3   294 Fero, Mike             Holbrook               2:27.21   

  4   563 Ferguson, Mark         Queens Range           2:29.21   

  5   307 Sadat, Abrar           Holbrook               2:32.17   

  6   243 Harrison, Bobby        Guy Brown              2:34.88   

  7   571 McLeod, Jacob          Queens Range           2:35.99   

  8   202 Walters, Richard       Fessenden              2:36.92   

  9   430 Cumming, Keegan        Lincoln Alex           2:37.04   

 10   718 Holton, Will           Rousseau               2:38.24   

 11   169 Parker, Deyvante       Eastmount Pa           2:38.60   

 12   109 Griffin, Jake          C.H. Bray              2:39.16   

 13   609 Hassanpanah, Hewa      Queensdale             2:42.86   

 14   705 Barberi, Michael       Rousseau               2:44.64   

 15   392 Roussel, Jacob         King George            2:45.28   

 16   116 Murray, Ethan          C.H. Bray              2:45.47   

 17    53 Corr, Jack             Buchanan Par           2:45.58   



 18   347 Holt, Andrew           James MacDon           2:51.34   

 19   388 MacDonald, Michael     King George            2:54.63   

 20    54 Dickenson, Parker      Buchanan Par           2:56.92   

 21   619 Russell, Aidan         Queensdale             2:58.24   

 22   164 McCarthy, Deonte       Eastmount Pa           2:59.49   

 23    13 Boyes, Kieran          Bellstone              3:07.49   

 24   666 Malcolm, Jevon         Ridgemount             3:11.19   

 25    18 Jensen, Austin         Bellstone              3:12.93   

 26   575 Prosje, Dillon         Queens Range           3:13.31   

 27   526 Patterson, Myles       Mountview              3:18.43   

 28   424 Book, Justin           Lincoln Alex           3:39.22   

 29   515 Girt, Ben              Mountview              3:43.48   

  

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Novice 

=================================================================== 

    School                                               Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 Guy Brown  'A'                                      1:01.65   1  

  2 Lincoln Alexander  'A'                              1:06.03   1  

  3 Rousseau  'A'                                       1:06.10   1  

  4 C.H. Bray  'A'                                      1:06.40   2  

  5 Eastmount Park  'A'                                 1:06.58   1  

  6 Queens Rangers  'A'                                 1:07.37   1  

  7 Mountview  'A'                                      1:07.72   2  

  8 Holbrook  'A'                                       1:08.33   2  

  9 Buchanan Park  'A'                                  1:08.97   2  

 10 James MacDonald  'A'                                1:11.46   1  

 11 Linden Park  'A'                                    1:12.05   2  

 12 Ridgemount  'A'                                     1:13.08   2  

 13 Queensdale  'A'                                     1:14.78   1  

 14 King George  'A'                                    1:17.09   1  

  

Boys Long Jump Novice 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   102 Disabatino, Conrad     C.H. Bray                3.38m   

  2   438 McLeod, Cameron        Lincoln Alex            J3.38m   

  3   347 Holt, Andrew           James MacDon             3.20m   

  4   729 Walters, Michael       Rousseau                 3.10m   

  5   251 Parker, Ryan           Guy Brown                3.00m   

  6   660 Hampton, James         Ridgemount              J3.00m   

  7   191 Davies, Nicholas       Fessenden                2.88m   

  8   313 Wissenz, Fred          Holbrook                 2.84m   

  9   232 Andrew, Evan           Guy Brown                2.80m   

 10   110 Gross, Jacques         C.H. Bray                2.78m   

 11    16 Hamill, Ethan          Bellstone                2.73m   

 12   558 Croft, Kyle            Queens Range             2.70m   

 12    19 Madden, Ethan          Bellstone                2.70m   

 14   433 Elganga, Serag         Lincoln Alex             2.66m   

 15   308 Scott, Mitchell        Holbrook                 2.62m   

 16   509 Allingham, Cole        Mountview                2.50m   

 17   349 Johnson, Michael       James MacDon             2.45m   

 18   711 Brankovic, Eric        Rousseau                 2.42m   

 19   666 Malcolm, Jevon         Ridgemount               2.10m   

 --   513 Cremasco, Mark         Mountview                 FOUL   

 --   474 P, Daniel              Linden Park               FOUL   



 --   667 McAlpine, Noah         Ridgemount                FOUL   

 --   565 Fitzpatrick, Camer     Queens Range              FOUL   

  

Boys Weight Throw Novice 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   349 Johnson, Michael       James MacDon            36.60m   

  2    64 Johnson, Andrew        Buchanan Par            35.18m   

  3   235 Coles, Justin          Guy Brown               35.10m   

  4   191 Davies, Nicholas       Fessenden               34.05m   

  5    18 Jensen, Austin         Bellstone               34.00m   

  5   162 Leonardo, Marco        Eastmount Pa            34.00m   

  7   345 Hinz, Alex             James MacDon            32.70m   

  8   259 Williams, Callum       Guy Brown               32.30m   

  9   719 Jack, William          Rousseau                31.70m   

 10   570 Mason, Travis          Queens Range            30.05m   

 11   671 Townsend, Jordan       Ridgemount              29.10m   

 12   294 Fero, Mike             Holbrook                29.00m   

 12    13 Boyes, Kieran          Bellstone               29.00m   

 14   620 Siccard, Paul          Queensdale              28.65m   

 15   526 Patterson, Myles       Mountview               28.00m   

 16    70 Price, Matthew         Buchanan Par            27.70m   

 17   313 Wissenz, Fred          Holbrook                27.55m   

 18   608 Hashem, Mustafa        Queensdale              26.70m   

 18   578 Westbrook, Nathan      Queens Range            26.70m   

 20   105 Gallant, Max           C.H. Bray               26.60m   

 21   667 McAlpine, Noah         Ridgemount              26.50m   

 22   120 Pop, Jacob             C.H. Bray               25.80m   

 23   521 Morrow, Andrew         Mountview               24.65m   

 24   729 Walters, Michael       Rousseau                24.15m   

 25   424 Book, Justin           Lincoln Alex            23.15m   

 26   380 Butler, Kody           King George             21.35m   

 27   340 Crain, Dylan           James MacDon            18.00m   

 28   390 Mitchell, Nick         King George             16.20m   

  

Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam 

=================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1   256 Stevens, Liam          Guy Brown                14.49   3  

  2   115 Lowe, Matt             C.H. Bray                14.80   4  

  3   721 Lapsley, Zain          Rousseau                 14.89   1  

  4   616 Reid, Nicholas         Queensdale               15.01   1  

  5    11 Agyapong, James        Bellstone                15.05   3  

  6   192 Gower, Sam             Fessenden                15.08   4  

  7   361 Perl, Josh             James MacDon             15.20   2  

  8   117 Petrovic, Djordje      C.H. Bray                15.37   3  

  9   557 Chessum, Cory          Queens Range             15.49   2  

 10    23 Soules, Tyler          Bellstone                15.57   1  

 11   622 Vucicevic, Justin      Queensdale               15.60   4  

 12   385 Frost, Everton         King George              15.61   3  

 12   435 Lennox, Terrance       Lincoln Alex             15.61   2  

 14    72 Wu, Daniel             Buchanan Par             15.68   2  

 15   297 Ji, Chris              Holbrook                 15.69   2  

 16   304 Pidgeon, Lucas         Holbrook                 15.84   4  

 17   664 Le, Andy               Ridgemount               16.04   3  



 18   257 Sucic, Jacob           Guy Brown                16.08   3  

 19   431 Czyzewski, Noah        Lincoln Alex             16.11   3  

 20   715 Crocker, Dawson        Rousseau                 16.40   1  

 21   665 Le, Brian              Ridgemount               16.45   4  

 22   577 Simunovic, Caelum      Queens Range             16.66   2  

 23   519 Kwong, Wesley          Mountview                16.86   2  

 24    67 Myke, Nickolas         Buchanan Par             17.11   1  

 25   354 Mack, Parker           James MacDon             20.10   1  

  

Boys 300 Meter Dash Bantam 

=================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1   256 Stevens, Liam          Guy Brown                48.07   2  

  2   616 Reid, Nicholas         Queensdale               51.69   1  

  3   527 Place, Connor          Mountview                51.77   2  

  4   382 Cromwell, David        King George              52.29   1  

  5   118 Picyk, Elliot          C.H. Bray                52.63   1  

  6   297 Ji, Chris              Holbrook                 52.97   1  

  7    11 Agyapong, James        Bellstone                53.34   2  

  8   385 Frost, Everton         King George              54.74   2  

  9   437 Mbuyi, Prosper         Lincoln Alex             55.11   1  

 10   193 Hall, Mitchell         Fessenden                55.16   1  

 11   361 Perl, Josh             James MacDon             55.65   2  

 12    61 Hildrop, Cameron       Buchanan Par             56.05   1  

 13   383 Fahey, Westen          King George              56.47   2  

 14   622 Vucicevic, Justin      Queensdale               56.52   2  

 15   440 Platt, Jacob           Lincoln Alex             56.78   2  

 16   714 Cassidy, Connor        Rousseau                 56.83   2  

 17    72 Wu, Daniel             Buchanan Par             57.05   2  

 18   234 Brown, Emmit           Guy Brown                57.13   2  

 19   260 Young, Trevor          Guy Brown                58.04   1  

 20   664 Le, Andy               Ridgemount               58.79   2  

 21   119 Pitts, Quinn           C.H. Bray                58.91   1  

 22   300 Lee, Chang             Holbrook               1:00.56   1  

 23   360 Pantitis, Jake         James MacDon           1:01.47   1  

 24   670 Storimans, Tyler       Ridgemount             1:08.33   2  

 25   151 Archibald, Jacob       Eastmount Pa           1:23.14   1  

  

Boys 700 Meter Run Bantam 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   389 Milben, Austin         King George            2:19.62   

  2   118 Picyk, Elliot          C.H. Bray              2:23.07   

  3   382 Cromwell, David        King George            2:26.73   

  4   103 Ehrenberg, Ingo        C.H. Bray              2:28.87   

  5   437 Mbuyi, Prosper         Lincoln Alex           2:29.03   

  6   257 Sucic, Jacob           Guy Brown              2:31.45   

  7   573 Morrison, Nick         Queens Range           2:31.75   

  8   193 Hall, Mitchell         Fessenden              2:34.53   

  9   245 Jeffrey, Evan          Guy Brown              2:35.47   

 10   602 Bell, Andrew           Queensdale             2:36.82   

 11   664 Le, Andy               Ridgemount             2:37.82   

 12   715 Crocker, Dawson        Rousseau               2:39.79   

 13   351 Kurani, Samer          James MacDon           2:42.09   

 14   722 Mahon, Evan            Rousseau               2:43.03   



 15   436 Martinez-Herrera,      Lincoln Alex           2:43.55   

 16   623 Williams, Troy         Queensdale             2:43.62   

 17   364 Wilson, David          James MacDon           2:48.78   

 18    67 Myke, Nickolas         Buchanan Par           2:48.86   

 19   311 Tran, Jame             Holbrook               2:50.47   

 20   299 Lane, Daniel           Holbrook               2:50.68   

 21    68 Novosad, Mitchell      Buchanan Par           2:54.06   

 22   658 Cosgun, Hasan          Ridgemount             3:02.95   

 23   564 Fillier, Jake          Queens Range           3:07.26   

 24    17 Inglis, Tyler          Bellstone              3:09.58   

 25   165 McCartney, Jesse       Eastmount Pa           3:16.62   

 --   173 Taylor, Talon          Eastmount Pa               DNF   

  

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam 

=================================================================== 

    School                                               Finals  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 C.H. Bray  'A'                                      1:02.74   1  

  2 Queensdale  'A'                                     1:02.97   1  

  3 Lincoln Alexander  'A'                              1:03.13   2  

  4 Fessenden  'A'                                      1:03.21   2  

  5 Guy Brown  'A'                                      1:03.35   1  

  6 Rousseau  'A'                                       1:04.30   1  

  7 King George  'A'                                    1:04.73   1  

  8 Holbrook  'A'                                       1:05.17   1  

  9 Queens Rangers  'A'                                 1:05.65   1  

 10 Buchanan Park  'A'                                  1:05.91   1  

 11 Mountview  'A'                                      1:08.22   2  

 12 Bellstone  'A'                                      1:09.05   2  

 13 James MacDonald  'A'                                1:09.23   2  

 14 Ridgemount  'A'                                     1:10.45   2  

 15 Eastmount Park  'A'                                 1:15.38   2  

  

Boys Long Jump Bantam 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   721 Lapsley, Zain          Rousseau                 3.67m   

  2   569 Hewitson, Kalvin       Queens Range             3.65m   

  3    11 Agyapong, James        Bellstone                3.63m   

  4   117 Petrovic, Djordje      C.H. Bray                3.60m   

  5   192 Gower, Sam             Fessenden                3.47m   

  6   240 Doxey, Zach            Guy Brown                3.43m   

  7   295 Gyimah, Maxx           Holbrook                 3.36m   

  7   103 Ehrenberg, Ingo        C.H. Bray                3.36m   

  9   527 Place, Connor          Mountview                3.35m   

 10   245 Jeffrey, Evan          Guy Brown                3.32m   

 11   292 Di Francesco, Quen     Holbrook                 3.22m   

 12   713 Bray, Will             Rousseau                 3.20m   

 13   442 Shavalier, Kyle        Lincoln Alex             3.10m   

 14   651 Balla, Robbie          Ridgemount               3.00m   

 15   561 Dunham, Kyle           Queens Range             2.96m   

 16   432 Duguay, Nathan         Lincoln Alex             2.92m   

 17   665 Le, Brian              Ridgemount               2.90m   

 18   529 Su, Adam               Mountview                2.80m   

 19    17 Inglis, Tyler          Bellstone                2.62m   

 20   360 Pantitis, Jake         James MacDon             2.54m   



 21   658 Cosgun, Hasan          Ridgemount               2.29m   

 22   358 Merritt, Michael       James MacDon             2.25m   

 23   303 Palmer, Davis          Holbrook                 1.88m   

  

Boys Weight Throw Bantam 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  

================================================================ 

  1   115 Lowe, Matt             C.H. Bray               40.15m   

  2   657 Cameron-Boone, Dus     Ridgemount              39.90m   

  3   310 Timperley, Nathan      Holbrook                39.60m   

  4   726 Robertson, Bryce       Rousseau                39.35m   

  5   714 Cassidy, Connor        Rousseau                39.00m   

  6    69 Page, Emerson          Buchanan Par            37.50m   

  7   246 Kitchen, Ryan          Guy Brown               37.15m   

  8   428 Childs, Trey           Lincoln Alex            35.55m   

  9    58 Gagich, Aidan          Buchanan Par            35.30m   

 10   426 Cane, Spencer          Lincoln Alex            34.60m   

 11   389 Milben, Austin         King George             34.40m   

 12   567 Gunby, Cole            Queens Range            34.00m   

 13   190 Copeland, Carter       Fessenden               33.70m   

 14    52 Chopp, Michael         Buchanan Par            33.20m   

 15   364 Wilson, David          James MacDon            32.60m   

 16   249 Lissack, Cody          Guy Brown               31.75m   

 17   606 Foster, Jovan          Queensdale              31.70m   

 18   165 McCartney, Jesse       Eastmount Pa            31.65m   

 19   569 Hewitson, Kalvin       Queens Range            31.10m   

 20   618 Riddles, Noah          Queensdale              31.00m   

 21   123 Wallace, Hayden        C.H. Bray               30.75m   

 22   529 Su, Adam               Mountview               30.48m   

 23   303 Palmer, Davis          Holbrook                30.40m   

 24   655 Bourdages, Dawlson     Ridgemount              29.60m   

 25   519 Kwong, Wesley          Mountview               27.00m   

 25   161 LeMay, Rylee           Eastmount Pa            27.00m   

 27    23 Soules, Tyler          Bellstone               25.00m   

 27   351 Kurani, Samer          James MacDon            25.00m   


